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MIESZKANIE NR 9

Nr pom.

B9-201
B9-202
B9-203
B9-204
B9-205
B9-206
B9-207

Nazwa pom.

Wiatrołap
Salon z aneksem kuchennym
Łazienka
Korytarz
Sypialnia
Pokój
Balkon

Pow. 
użyt.

3,76
21,43

4,94
4,07
9,56
7,74
0,00

51,50 m²

N

I PIĘTRO - KLATKA B

pomieszczenia przynależne
powierzchnia 1,15m2- 2,25m2

-opcja dodatkowa
PARTER
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